
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

High Jump W55-60 Pentathlon
Judge: ZANIEWSKA Izabela

Wendy Laing GBR Madrid, ESP 18-03-21WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 1.55

Wendy Laing GBR Madrid, ESP 18-03-21EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (55 1.55
Urszula KIELAN Warszawa Toruń 17-12-17POLISH RECORD MASTERS (55) 1.38

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-22  11:40:01

End: 24-03-22  13:40:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 623 Barbara GÄHLING W55 Germany 1.42 928     

2 2984 Annica SANDSTRÖM W55 Sweden 1.39 879     

3 911 Marion STEDEFELD W55 Germany 1.36 842     

3 3039 Aycan KURTCAN W55 Turkey 1.36 842     

3 1115 Geraldine FINEGAN W55 Ireland 1.36 842     

6 1917 Urszula KIELAN W60 Poland 1.33 891     

7 673 Heike HESSE W55 Germany 1.33 795     

8 3088 Olena SHEVCHENKO W55 Ukraine 1.30 747     

9 185 Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ W60 Czech Republic 1.27 806     

10 2692 DE MESA Maria Del Carmen ACEÑA W55 Spain 1.24 666     

11 2986 Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM W55 Sweden 1.21 621     

12 1469 Edita VALIULIENE W55 Lithuania 1.21 621     

13 1471 Lina ZANIAUSKIENE W60 Lithuania 1.21 712     

14 360 Annika SAVOLAINEN W60 Finland 1.15 621     

14 564 Antje BLEILINGER W60 Germany 1.15 621     

14 1533 Heidi BARTH W60 Norway 1.15 621     

17 1442 Marite VILCANE W60 Latvia 1.15 621     

18 2587 Sorina CERNAIANU W55 Romania 1.12 502     

15 Christina BAUMGARTNER W60 Austria DNS 0     
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1.06 1.09 1.12 1.15 1.18 1.21 1.24 1.27 1.30 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54

- - - - - - - - - -Barbara GÄHLING o o o xxx

- - - - o o o o o xxoAnnica SANDSTRÖM o xo xxx

- - - - - - - - o oAycan KURTCAN xo xxx

- - - - - - o o o oMarion STEDEFELD xo xxx

- - - - - - - o o oGeraldine FINEGAN xo xxx

- - - - - o o xo o oUrszula KIELAN xxx

- - - - o o o o o xoHeike HESSE xxx

- - - - o o o o xo xxxOlena SHEVCHENKO

- - o o o o o o rZuzana PUMPRLOVÁ

- - o o o o o xxxDE MESA Maria Del Carmen A

- - o o xo o xxxAnnelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM

- o o o o xo xxxEdita VALIULIENE

- - o o xo xo xxxLina ZANIAUSKIENE

- o o o xxxAnnika SAVOLAINEN

o o o o rAntje BLEILINGER

- o o o xxxHeidi BARTH

o o o xxo xxxMarite VILCANE

o xo o xxxSorina CERNAIANU

Christina BAUMGARTNER
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Barbara GÄHLING Germany1  1938

Geraldine FINEGAN Ireland2  1777 161

Annica SANDSTRÖM Sweden3  1754 184

Marion STEDEFELD Germany4  1752 186

Urszula KIELAN Poland5  1715 223

Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ Czech Republic6  1616 322

Heidi BARTH Norway7  1603 335

Heike HESSE Germany8  1603 335

Aycan KURTCAN Turkey9  1556 382

Olena SHEVCHENKO Ukraine10  1470 468

Edita VALIULIENE Lithuania11  1461 477

Lina ZANIAUSKIENE Lithuania12  1360 578

Annika SAVOLAINEN Finland13  1287 651

Antje BLEILINGER Germany14  1208 730

Marite VILCANE Latvia15  1194 744

Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM Sweden16  1179 759

DE MESA Maria Del Carmen A Spain17  1113 825

Sorina CERNAIANU Romania18  883 1055

Christina BAUMGARTNER Austria  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W55
1 Heat 1 Barbara GÄHLING Germany 1.421 928    

2 Heat 1 Annica SANDSTRÖM Sweden 1.392 879    

3 Heat 1 Marion STEDEFELD Germany 1.363 842    

4 Heat 1 Aycan KURTCAN Turkey 1.363 842    

5 Heat 1 Geraldine FINEGAN Ireland 1.363 842    

6 Heat 1 Heike HESSE Germany 1.337 795    

7 Heat 1 Olena SHEVCHENKO Ukraine 1.308 747    

8 Heat 1 DE MESA Maria Del Carmen ACEÑA Spain 1.2410 666    

9 Heat 1 Edita VALIULIENE Lithuania 1.2112 621    

10 Heat 1 Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM Sweden 1.2111 621    

11 Heat 1 Sorina CERNAIANU Romania 1.1218 502    

CATEGORY: W60
1 Heat 1 Urszula KIELAN Poland 1.336 891    

2 Heat 1 Zuzana PUMPRLOVÁ Czech Republic 1.279 806    

3 Heat 1 Lina ZANIAUSKIENE Lithuania 1.2113 712    

4 Heat 1 Marite VILCANE Latvia 1.1517 621    

5 Heat 1 Annika SAVOLAINEN Finland 1.1514 621    

6 Heat 1 Antje BLEILINGER Germany 1.1514 621    

7 Heat 1 Heidi BARTH Norway 1.1514 621    

Heat 1 Christina BAUMGARTNER Austria DNSDNS     
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